2025 Neepawa

CCP 1

Num Name

0556
0521
0231
0530
0594
0230
0246
0232
0229
0305
0584
0542
0223
0247
0583
0201
0228
0241
0208
0214
0202
0595
0220
0225
0206
0501
0207
0215
0204
0504
0213
0224
0203
0226
0240
0245
0221

0303
0101
0102

Kirkup, Leah
Raga, Evie
Davidson, Rachel
Swain, Alexia
Frison, Stella
Dunning, Quinn
Warwaruk, Emily
Devonald, Jemma
Fretz, Hazel
Jeffrey, Emma
Yeomans-Murphy, Taya
Whelpton, Harlyn
Fraser, Kinsley
Zalluski, Karmen
Vandoorne, Avaiah
Kropelnicki, Chloe
Kuharski, Kylie
Leach, Mackenzie
Pernarowski, Brooklyn
Simard, Sloan
Chubey, Beatrice
Fung, Elise

Haile, Layla
Pawlachuk, Piper
Thomas, Bowie
Penner, Mya

Lee, Anna

Tellier, Morgan
ANONYMOUS
Berg, Emma
Butcher, Julia
Bryson, Nellie
Eligh, Macy
Dewarle, Adria
Devries, Annalie
Clow, Madison

Club/Team

Brandon
Brandon
Neepawa
Brandon
Brandon
Neepawa
Neepawa
Neepawa
Southport
Southport
Brandon
Brandon
Gymcats
Neepawa
Brandon
Gymcats

St. Andrews
Neepawa
Gymcats
Prairie View
Gymcats
Brandon

St. Andrews
Flin Flon

St. Andrews
Brandon
Gymcats
Prairie View
Gymcats
Brandon
Prairie View
Gymcats
Neepawa
Prairie View
Gymcats
Prairie View

Mollica Lazzaro, Makayla  Southport

CCP22010-2011

Num Name

Bryant, Alora
Yewish, Brynnley
Melnyk, Zhanna

CCP22012

Num Name

0335
0242
0503
0352
0107

Allen, Molly
Anaka, Cora
Russell, Ava
Otsuji, Kaiya
Werbicki, Zoe

Club/Team

Neepawa
St. Andrews
St. Andrews

Club/Team

Southport
Flin Flon
Brandon

Southport
Gymcats

February 1, 2025  6:12:07 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.600 10.0G
9.550 100G
9.150 100G
9.45010.0G
9.25010.0G
9.250 100G
9.250 100G
9.300 100G
9.200 100G
8.750 1008
9.25010.0G
9.250 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.200 100G
9.30010.0G
8.95010.08
9.400 10.0G
9.550 100G
9.150 100G
9.05010.0G
9.200 100G
9.250 100G
9.050 100G
9.15010.0G
9.000 100G
9.200 100G
9.17510.0G
8.8251008
8.800 1008
9.15010.0G
8.600 1008
9.125 100G
9.000 100G
8.700 1008
9.150 100G
8.350 1008
9.500 100G

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.02
9.40010.01
8.700 1003

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.01
9.000 10.02
8.80010.03
8.700 10.04T
8.700 10.04T

Ubars
Score Place
9.600 10.0G
9.000 100G
9.100 10.0G
9.200 100G
9.300 100G
9.100 10.0G
9.100 100G
9.200 100G
8.700 1008
9.100 10.0G
9.000 100G
8.400 1008
8.700 1008
8.50010.08
8.000 1008
8.600 1008
7.20010.0B
7.200 10-0B
7.900 10.0B
8.800 1008
8.50010.08
8.600 1008
8.000 1008
7.20010.0B
8.800 1008
7.30010.0B
8.100 1008
8.000 1008
8.200 1008
7.800 1008
8.20010.08
7.20010.0B
6.800 10.0B
7.700 10-0B
6.30010.0B
7.000 1008
0.000 B

Ubars
Score Place
8.10010.03
8.900 1001
8.30010.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.55010.03
8.25010.04
8.67510.02
8.900 1001
7.85010.05

Session 4 - Feb 01, 2025

Beam
Score Place
9.100 100G
9.32510.0G
9.400 100G
9.275100G
9.25010.0G
9.475100G
9.075100G
9.175 100G
9.525 100G
9.025 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.300 100G
9.100 100G
9.075 100G
9.15010.0G
8.500 1008
9.075100G
9.075 100G
9.075100G
8.150 1008
8.375 1008
7.900 10.0B
8.200 1008
8.95010.08
7.900 10.0B
8.375 1008
8.625 1008
8.300 1008
8.450 1008
7.65010.0B
7.55010.08
7.9751008
8.575 1008
7.20010.08
8.2251008
7.95010.08
9.125 100G

Beam
Score Place
9.150 10.02
9.10010.03
9.30010.01

Beam
Score Place
8.67510.04
8.900 10.02
8.80010.03
8.92510.0]
8.35010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.175 100G
9.250 10.0G
9.425 100G
9.100 10.0G
9.225 100G
9.075 100G
9.450 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.200 10.0G
9.350 10.0G
8.775 1008
8.925 1008
8.775 1008
8.600 1008
8.825 1008
9.000 100G
9.300 100G
8.900 1008
8.500 1008
8.600 1008
8.350 1008
8.6751008
8.925 1008
8.8251008
82751008
8.950 1008
7.85010.08
8.4251008
8.0751008
8.500 1008
8.1751008
8.200 1008
8.0751008
8.4751008
8.000 1008
7.400 1008
9.200 10.0G

Floor
Score Place
8.8501001]
7.57510.03
8.02510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0]
9.12510.02
8.7751003
8.47510.04
7.85010.05

All-Around
Score Place

37.475
37.125
37.075
37.025
37.025
36.900
36.875
36.775
36.625
36.225
36.075
35.875
35.625
35.375
35.275
35.050
34.975
34.725
34.625
34.600
34.425
34.425
34.175
34.125
33.975
33.825
33.750
33.550
33.525
33.100
32.525
32.500
32.450
32.075
31.675
30.700
27.825

All-Around
Score Place

35.300
34.975
34.325

All-Around
Score Place

35.950
35.275
35.050
35.000
32.750

1
2
3

1
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2025 Neepawa

CCP 22013

Num Name

0340 Pegoski, Aspen
0511
0120
0216 Etienne, Hailey
0566 Holland, Harper
0321 Pearce, Brielle
0106 Evans, Shae
0124 Scott, Jaylee

CCP 22014

Num Name

0372 Volans, Brylee
0363 Chipelski, Kim

0334 Massinon, Taylor

0112
0333

Scott, Emery
Phipps, Anaya
0361 Clark, Carly
0233 Falk, Haylee
0117 Yerama, Claire
0125

CCP 22015

Num Name

0585 Vodon, Olivia
0244 Birnie, Lennon
0371 Otsuji, Noa
0591 Kiazyk, Peyton
0341 Watson, Scarlett

Wieringa, Hailey
Solotwinski, Gemma

Korzeniowski, Madelyn

Club/Team

Neepawa

Elites
Gymcats
Flin Flon
Brandon
Neepawa
Gymcats
Gymcats

Club/Team

Southport
Prairie View
Southport
Gymcats
Southport
Prairie View
Flin Flon
Gymcats
Gymcats

Club/Team

Brandon
Neepawa
Southport
Brandon
Neepawa

0310 Sheane, Sawyer Prairie View
0362 Teall, Alexandra Prairie View
Num Name Club/Team
0243 Bieganski, Alayna Neepawa
0502 Nelson, Daniella Brandon
0320 Chandler, Ashlyn Neepawa
0105 Fox, Ruby Gymcats
0522 Russell, Addie Brandon
0116 Dykun, Nikki Gymcats
Num Name Club/Team
0115 Gardner, Maria Gymcats
0509 Larsen, Natalie Elites
0508 Schmall, Kadynce Elites

0309 Stone, Isabelle

0360 Cook, Alexis (Lexi)

0111
0593

Bunka, Brooke
Haynes, Abigail

0114 Radcliffe, Annelise

Prairie View
Prairie View
Gymcats
Brandon
Gymcats

February 1, 2025  6:12:08 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.01T
9.000 10.03T
9.000 10.03T
8.80010.07
8.700 1008
9.10010.01T
8.90010.05T
8.90010.05T

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1006T
9.200 1001
8.900 1006T
8.500 10.09
9.000 10.03T
9.000 10.03T
8.95010.05
9.100 10-02
8.700 1008

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.02
9.050 1001
8.60010.03
8.55010.04
8.200 1006T
8.500 1005
8.200 1006T

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.03T
9.05010.01T
8.600 1006
9.05010.01T
8.85010.03T
8.700 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.15010.02
8.85010.05
8.300 1007
8.95010.04
9.10010.03
7.80010.08
8.800 1006

Session 3 - Feb 01, 2025

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.700 1004
8.7251003
9.20010.02
8.6501005
6.75010.07
6.700 1008
7.27510.06

Ubars
Score Place
8.7501003
8.400 1006
9.07510.01
8.4501005
8.900 1002
8.200 1008
8.4751004
8.250 1007
7.900 1009

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.900 1003
9.000 10-02
7.900 1006
8.7751004
8.0751005
7.55010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.01T
9.05010.01T
8.350 1004
8.250 1005
8.150 1006
9.000 1003

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.02
9.37510.0]
9.15010.03
8.9751005
8.8001006T
9.050 10.04
8.800 1006T
8.0501008

Beam
Score Place
9.42510.03T
9.42510.03T
9.47510.02
8.47510.08
9.2751005
9.50010.01
9.12510.06
8.57510.07

Beam
Score Place
8.950 10.04T
8.950 10.04T
8.875 1006
9.02510.02T
9.15010.0]
9.02510.02T
8.32510.08
7.80010.09
8.500 1007

Beam
Score Place
9.37510.02
9.07510.03T
9.07510.03T
9.47510.01
9.000 10.05
7.800 10.07
8.500 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.1751001T
8.800 10.04
9.175100]1T
8.7251005
8.97510.03
8.47510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.92510.04
8.950 1003
9.02510.02
8.42510.07
8.87510.05
8.500 10.06
7.000 10.08

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.17510.03
9.02510.04
8.750 1005
8.5751006
9.27510.01
7.7751007
7.000 10.08

Floor
Score Place
8.875100]
8.850 1002
8.300 1007
8.7751004
7.67510.08
8.4251005
8.8251003
8.350 1006
7.30010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.7751003
8.82510.02
8.650 1005
7.57510.07
8.750 1004
8.100 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.97510.02
8.650 1004
9.000 10.0]
8.7251003
8.4251005
7.80010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.950 1002
8.87510.04
8.5251006
8.600 1005
7.35010.08
8.9251003
8.000 1007

All-Around
Score Place
37.025 1
36.300 2
36.225 3
35225 4
35200 5
34625 6
32500 7
31.750 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.475 1
35400 2
35150 3
34750 4
34725 5
34650 6
34575 17
33.500 8
32400 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.275 1
35800 2
35500 3
34575 4
33550 5
33.125 6
32350 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
35550 2
35125 3
34750 4
34.400 5
33975 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
36.400 2
35.825 3
34825 4
34.775 5
34375 6
34.025 7
31.850 8



2025 Neepawa

CCP 3 2010-2011

Num Name Club/Team
0104 Chandler, Madyson Neepawa
0404 Stevenson, Crysten Neepawa
0418 Sheppard, Bailey Southport
0103 Etienne, Ava Flin Flon
Num Name Club/Team
0274 Melvin, Amelia Brandon
0121 Wilson, Avie Neepawa
0110 Trotz, Ally Neepawa
0126 Skomorowski, Chaelyn Neepawa
0162 Brown, Hadley Brandon
Num Name Club/Team
0122 Garcia, Raven Neepawa
0178 Davidson, Tarryn Brandon
0412 Reynolds, Kylie Neepawa
0410 Laviolette, Harper Gymcats
0430 Oliver, Natileigh Southport
0485 Penner, Sophie Brandon
Num Name Club/Team
0113 Goriak, Blakely Neepawa
0417 Cousins, Ashlynn Prairie View
0406 Casavant, Ava Gymcats
0123 Farquhar, Kinsley Prairie View
0416 Stone, Luna Prairie View
0296 Kelso, Elliott Brandon
Num Name Club/Team
0351 Hart, Ellie Brandon
0365 Riglin-Ward, Payton Brandon
0307 Schmall, Kennedy Elites
0338 Zamrykut, Emily Brandon
0356 Sawatzky, Emery Elites
Num Name Club/Team
0414 Henton, Natalie Neepawa
0558 Demers, Elaina Elites
0403 Asselstine, Brooklyn Prairie View
0421 Lang, Ava Neepawa
0438 Cottingham, Kinley Prairie View
0431 Laviolette, Emery Gymcats
0413 Preston, Ainsley Southport

February 1, 2025  6:12:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10-02
9.700 10.01
8.600 1004
8.80010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.200 10.02
8.900 1004
8.500 1005
9.000 10.03
9.500 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.700 1001
9.000 10-03T
9.100 10.02
8.50010.06
8.700 1005
9.000 10.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.100 10.02
8.900 10.03T
8.600 1006
8.800 1005
8.90010.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
8.900 10.03
8.800 10.04T
8.800 10.04T
9.000 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.75010.05T
9.35010.02
8.75010.05T
9.10010.03
8.600 10.07
8.800 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.975100]
8.300 1002
6.95010.03
6.65010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.000 10.02
8.0751003
7.05010.04
0.000 5

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.70010.02
8.2751003
7.05010.04
6.22510.05
0.000 6

Ubars
Score Place
8.625100]
7.65010.03
7.42510.04
8.15010.02
7.20010.05
0.000 6

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.55010.02
7.700 1003
7.15010.04
6.92510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.325100]
7.80010.05
8.300 1002
7.95010.04
8.1501003
6.77510.06
0.000 7

Session 2 - Feb 01, 2025

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.32510.02
7.80010.03
6.75010.04

Beam
Score Place
8.07510.05
9.000 10.02T
9.000 10.02T
8.72510.04
9.55010.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.45010.06
8.4751005
8.77510.02T
8.77510.02T
8.700 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.57510.0]
8.77510.02
7.55010.05
8.02510.03
7.10010.06
8.000 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.450 1005
8.750 1002
8.72510.03
9.25010.0]
8.700 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.3751001
9.050 10.02
8.50010.05
8.57510.04
7.45010.07
7.600 10.06
8.82510.03

Floor
Score Place
8.975100]
8.050 1002
7.50010.03
7.47510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.47510.02
7.600 10.04
82251003
7.07510.05
8.925100]

Floor
Score Place
7.85010.04
8.6501001]
8.0751003
8.42510.02
7.62510.05
7.57510.06

Floor
Score Place
8.975100]
7.57510.04
8.600 1002
7.52510.05
8.350 1003
7.40010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.0]
8.52510.02
8.1751003
7.45010.04
7.400 10.05

Floor
Score Place
8.400 10.03T
9.10010.0]
8.100 10.05T
8.100 10.05T
7.200 10.07
8.4001003T
8.600 1002

All-Around
Score Place
36.700 1
34375 2
30850 3
29.675 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.075 1
34500 2
33.800 3
31.850 4
27975 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.500 1
34800 2
33925 3
32.750 4
31.325 5
25275 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.375 1
33.100 2
32475 3
32300 4
31450 5
24300 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
34725 2
33.400 3
32.650 4
32.025 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.600 1
34700 2
34250 3
33.375 4
31.900 5
31.375 6
26.225 7
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2025 Neepawa

CCP 42013

Num Name

0525

0557 Shorrock, Penelope

0222
0437

CCP 4 2014-2016

Handy, Abigail

Pinette, Eliena
Zalluski, Reagan

Club/Team

Brandon

Elites
Neepawa
Neepawa

Num Name Club/Team
0506 Csversko, Mackenzie Brandon
0554 Chute, Jaedyn Elites
0550 Rewucki, Rayna Elites
0598 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley Brandon
0575 Hillman, Tayla Brandon
Num Name Club/Team
0523 Percival, Mackenzie Elites
0533 Reid, Juliana Elites
0527 Prevost, Aubrey Elites
Num Name Club/Team
0210 McKim, Kacey Prairie View
0212 Cousins, Adrianna Prairie View
0205 Winters, Jane Neepawa
0209 Zalluski, Jayden Neepawa
0211 Bray, Shaelynn Prairie View

Xcel 2009-2012

Num Name Club/Team
0200 Vigini, Meadow Gymcats
0415 Reavie, Jolie Prairie View
0432 Speiss, Kyanna Neepawa
0436 Krieser, Neelah Prairie View
0434 Maendel, Nevaech Southport
0420 Koroscil, Sloan Prairie View
0435 Nadolny, Heather Gymcats
Xcel 2013-2014

Num Name Club/Team
0419 Kostecki, Michaela Prairie View
0405 McKim, Aly Prairie View
0580 Meikle, Norah Elites
0401 Cowling, Dayton Prairie View
0526 Zehtab, Leva Brandon
0302 Spitula, Hazel Elites

February 1, 2025  6:12:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.000 10.03
9.100 10-02
8.450 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.55010.01
9.15010.03
8.700 10.04
8.45010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.15010.01
8.45010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
9.10010.03
9.20010.02
8.900 1004
0.000 5

Vault
Score Place
9.450 1001
8.60010.05
8.8501003
9.000 10.02
8.700 1004
8.550 1006
8.000 10.07

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1003
9.050 10.02
9.200 1001
8.400 1006
8.600 10.04
8.55010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0]
7.800 10.03
8.900 1002
7.40010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1001
8.57510.03
8.37510.04
7.80010.05
8.600 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.500 1001
8.200 1002
8.1001003

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
7.700 954
7.90010.02
7.850 953
7.600 905

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.50010.03T
8.8251002
8.3751006
8.450 1005
8.50010.03T
7.75010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.9251002
8.800 1003
8.50010.04
9.050 1001
7.52510.06
7.62510.05

Session 1 - Feb 01, 2025

Beam
Score Place
8.47510.02
9.050 10.0]
7.000 10.04
7.65010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.57510.02
8.500 1003
8.42510.04
8.95010.0]
7.9751005

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.0]
7.40010.03
7.67510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.20010.0]
7.50010.03
7.300 954
0.000 5

Beam
Score Place
8.550 941
7.800 10.04
7.85010.02
7.825 943
6.700 946
7.35010.05
6.650 897

Beam
Score Place
8.400 951
7.70010.03
8.100 10.02
7.550 945
7.650 944
7.075 946

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1002
8.600 1003
9.20010.01
7.800 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.02
8.75010.04
8.70010.05
9.20010.0]
8.900 1003

Floor
Score Place
7.60010.01
6.80010.03
6.85010.02

Floor
Score Place
8.65010.04
8.700 1003
8.900 952
8.950 1001
0.000 5

Floor
Score Place
7.000 957
8.50010.02
7.800 954T
7.900 10.03
8.600 1001
7.800 9-54T
7.300 956

Floor
Score Place
8.000 953T
8.35010.02
7.700 956
7.800 955
8.000 953T
8.500 1001

All-Around
Score Place
35.875 1
34450 2
34200 3
31.300 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.675 1
35375 2
34.650 3T
34.650 3T
33925 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.275 1
31550 2
31.075 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
34700 2
33.500 3
33.000 4
7.600 5
All-Around
Score Place
33.900 1
33.400 2
33325 3
33.100 4
32.450 5
32.200 6
29.700 7
All-Around
Score Place
34.225 1
33.900 2
33.500 3
32.800 4
31.775 5
31.750 6
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